
Hats off to you!
(for taking the Mitsubishi Hyper-Heat Test)

Name: ________________________________ Company: __________________________

Email Address: ____________________________________ Ph.# ______________________

1. With the Mitsubishi Hyper-Heating technology, what percentage of heating capacity will you

get at between 0 and 5 degrees F?

95%

65%

 100%

None of the above.

2. With Mitsubishi Hyper-Heating technology, you will enjoy heating down to what

temperature?

Negative 13 Degrees

Zero Degrees

Postive 2 Degrees

Negative 2 Degrees

3. With Mitsubishi Hyper-Heating technology, units are available up to what SEER 

rating?

21.5

17.2

24.7

30.5

4. Mitsubishi Hyper-Heating Systems use what type of compressor technology?

Inverter

Reciprocating

Scroll

Rotary

5. Mitsubishi Hyper-Heating Systems operate at a very low sound level. The indoor

units only produce ________ decibels.

18-26

32-36

19-34

42-55

6. ____________  prevents freezing of defrost discharge inside the compressor.

Built-in i-see Sensor

Double-vane Air Delivery

Built-in Base Pan Heater

Built-in TXV
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